Nick
Graham
Michael
Chris
Niamh
Alan
Sam
Caitlin
Pete
Steve
Ollie
Lindsey
Wilfrid
Jamie
Steve
John
Charlie
Sophie
John
Herbie
Kate
Clare
Stuart
Roger
lan
Vanessa
Simon
Tony
Ben
Mike
Rosie
Jon
Janet
Isaac
Jenny
Chris
Joe
David
Rich
Hiroki
Liz

Jeff
Bob
Henry
Ange
Lily
Jess
Daisy
Myrtle
Janette
Catherine
Lynne
James
Jane
Alex
Emma
Joe
Ray
Roger
Jenn
James
George
Carys
Ros
Colin

Club Chase 2019
Scale Hill Woods 06.01.2019

Evans
Watson
Billinghurst
Pollitt
Hunter
Irving
Stead
Irving
Hudd
Holmes
Heron-Southward
Ashworth
Teasdale
Rennie
Birkinshaw
Slater
Rennie
Crawford
Taylor
Ashworth
Charles
Rodger
Crawford
Thomas
Teasdale
Brierley
Hunter
Duncan
Breeze
Harrison
Spencer
Eaton
Evans
Hunter
Wren
Regan
Sunley
Rodger
Southward
Holmes
Elliott
Goodwin
Dredge
Teasdale
Jackson
Regan
Breeze
Rennie
Ashworth
McHendry
Wetherfield
Thomas
Birkinshaw
Hunter
Crawford
Crawford
Hudd
Johnstone
Jackson
Hudd
Birkinshaw
Rennie
Thomas
Earthy
Valentine

11:43:54
11:46:27
11:47:03
11:47:17
11:48:15
11:48:36
11:49:10
11:49:12
11:49:19
11:50:36
11:50:51

11:51:08
11:51:17
11:52:25
11:52:31

11:52:38
11:52:40
11:52:47
11:52:48
11:52:52
11:53:04
11:54:01

11:54:04
11:54:05
11:54:10
11:54:41

11:54:44
11:54:44
11:54:47
11:55:29
11:55:37
11:55:39
11:55:41

11:55:48
11:55:50
11:55:59
11:56:33
11:56:37
11:56:38
11:56:40
11:57:11

11:57:56
11:58:04
11:58:07
11:58:13
11:58:20
11:58:20
11:59:10
11:59:22
12:00:00
12:00:42
12:03:39
12:05:32
12:06:14
12:06:16
12:06:21

12:06:25
12:06:47
12:08:08
12:09:16
12:13:13
12:14:02
12:22:49
12:30:35
12:35:49

Blue CHASE CHAMPION
Blue
Blue
Blue
Blue
Blue
Brown
Green
Green
Blue
Blue
Green
Green
Brown
Brown
Blue
Brown
Yellow
Blue
Blue
Blue
Green
Green
Green
Blue
Green
Brown
Green
Brown
Brown
Blue
Green
Green
LtGreen
Green
Green
Brown
Blue
Green
Yellow
Green
Blue
Brown
Green
Blue
Green
Green
LtGreen
LtGreen
Green
Green
Blue
Green
LtGreen
LtGreen
LtGreen
Green
Blue
Green
LtGreen
Green
Orange
Green
Green
Brown



